Data Sheet
Spirent dX2 16 Port GbE Test Modules
BASE-T Solution Overview
Features
• High-density
16-port value-
priced GbE test

Voice Codecs G711A, G711U, G.723.1, G726-32, G.728 and G729AB
Voice Protocols SIP over UDP
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Spirent Application
Spirent
TestCenter
Avalanche
Commander Landslide
Test Modules
DX2-10GQ-C16 SPIRENT DX2 16-PORT
QUINT speed 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M copper
X
DX2-5GD-C16 SPIRENT DX2 16-PORT
Dual speed  5G/2.5G copper
X
DX2-2.5GO-C16      SPIRENT DX2 16-PORT
2.5GbE  copper
X
Related Products
C1-KIT-11-NG Spirent BASE-T Noise Generator and ACC-6240 BASE-T Noise Injector
Spirent Chassis
SPT-N12U-110 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-110 Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-220 Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies